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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 26/07/2024

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024

26/07/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024
26/07/2024

26/07/2024

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

268.667

0

0

46

7.481.263.971

0

0

0

934.767.947

0

0

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

6.845.628

0

1.814

114.220.940.870
0

0

0
31.542.643.676
9.441.298

0

211.956.789.543
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